
Agenda

Safety, Housing, Education 

& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Kashmann, Chair; Ortega, Vice-Chair; 

Espinoza; Gilmore; Kniech; Lopez

Committee Staff: Debra Bartleson

Wednesday, November 1, 2017, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Attendance

Presentations

Briefing:  Denver Food Vision Plan17-1228

SAFEHOUSE-FoodVisionPPT-ba-10-25-2017Attachments

Angelo Blake and Tristan Sanders, Environmental Health

Consent Items

Approves a twenty-one-year intergovernmental 

agreement with the City of Glendale in the amount of 

$68,482,176 in revenue to provide fire protection service 

within the municipal boundary of the City of Glendale 

(FIRES-201103623-01).

17-1196

BR17 1196 DFD Glendale 2018-2038 IGAAttachments

Amends an intergovernmental agreement with the City of 

Sheridan by renewing the agreement for an additional 

year through 12-31-18 at an annual rate of $2,035,172 in 

revenue to provide fire protection services to the City of 

Sheridan (FIRES 201208809-05).

17-1211

BR17 1211 CPD Sheridan IGA 2018 RequestAttachments

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to denvergov.org/CommitteePublicComment

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4388
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=9aaa4b2c-ff42-42a9-9af8-04afa138ce75.pptx
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4356
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=051f7cf2-e9a6-4a96-883e-5a2d05cf086f.docx
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4371
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=1c5f5037-f188-4176-a4de-c16e67a34df9.docx

