
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-1184

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:11/2/2017 Safety, Housing, Education & Homelessness
Committee

On agenda: Final action:12/11/2017 12/11/2017

Title: A resolution approving a proposed Agreement between the City and County of Denver and Universal
Protection Service L.P. for base and roaming security services at all Denver Performing Arts Complex
venues, the McNichols Civic Center Building, and Red Rocks Amphitheatre.
Approves a three-year contract with Universal Protection Service, L.P., doing business as Allied
Universal Security Systems, in the amount of $1,858,098.72 for base and roaming security services at
all Denver Performing Arts Complex venues, the McNichols Civic Center Building, and Red Rocks
Amphitheatre (THTRS-201736698). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day
review period is on 1-2-18. The Committee approved filing this resolution by consent on 11-1-17.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR17 1184 DAV Allied Universal Request, 2. 17-1184 Filed Resolution_UniversalAllied.201736698-
00, 3. CR17-1184 Signed Contract_Universal Allied.20171184, 4. 17-1184 Filed
Resolution_UniversalAllied.201736698-00.pdf, 5. 17-1184 - signed.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

signedCouncil President12/12/2017 1

adoptedCity Council12/11/2017 1 Pass

approved by consentBusiness, Arts, Workforce, &
Aeronautical Services Committee

11/1/2017 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

